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FOREX (INDIA RUPEES]

FOREX NAME INDIAN RUPEE
Euro 75.163723
US Dollar
British Pound
Australian Dollar
Chinese Yuan
Japanese Yen
Malaysian Ringgit
Nepalese Rupee
Russian Ruble
Singapore Dollar 48.654998
South Korean Won 0.055295
desh Taka 0.87603
Myanmar Kyat 0.05537
Thailand Baht 1919216

Spot Gold (24K) Rates/10gm
Chennai —  Rs 29,630
Delhi - Rs 29,680

Kolkata — Rs 29,650

Mumbai —  Rs 29,550
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68.565469
95.273083
49.116155
10.480239
0.613511
16.142073
0.625004
0.888996
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